SAMSUNG

Samsung LHO12IABMHSGO LED Interior

Marca : Samsung

Codigo del producto: LHO12IABMHS/GO

Nombre del producto : LHO12IABMHSGO

Samsung LHO12IABMHSGO. Diagonal de la pantalla: 2.79 m (110"), Resolucién de la pantalla: 1920 x
1080 Pixeles, Tecnologia de visualizacién: LED, Brillo de pantalla: 500 cd / m?

Display

Display technology *
Display diagonal

Display resolution

Display brightness *
Colour temperature (min)
Colour temperature (max)
Contrast ratio (typical)
Native refresh rate

High Dynamic Range (HDR)
supported

High Dynamic Range (HDR)
technology

Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Panel life

Design

Placement supported *

LED

2.79 m (110")
1920 x 1080 pixels
500 cd/m?

2800 K

10000 K

24000:1

3840 Hz

v

HDR 10+

170°
155°
150000 h

Indoor

Design

International Protection (IP) code
Ports & interfaces

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports
RS-232 input ports

Power

Power consumption (typical) *
Power consumption (max)

AC input voltage

AC input frequency

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data
Package weight

IP20

650 W

900 W
100-240V
50 - 60 Hz

3225.8 mm
50.8 mm
1803.4 mm
99 kg

154 kg
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